
First  Name Last Name Position Division Email Birthday

Freda Hicks Principal Administration fhicks@chatham.k12.nc.us 1/5

John Heath Principal, Assistant Administration jheath@chatham.k12.nc.us 4/30

Cheryl Harris Contactor Administration charris@chatham.k12.nc.us

Rebecca Johnson Data Manager Administration rmjohnson@chatham.k12.nc.us 3/24

Rebecca Hatcher Pre-K Teacher rhatcher@chatham.k12.nc.us 11/23

Jennifer Ruff Pre-K Teacher jruff@chatham.k12.nc.us 11/13

Melissa Hodge Kindergarten Teacher mhodge@chatham.k12.nc.us 9/2

Emily Langdon Kindergarten Teacher elangdon@chatham.k12.nc.us 4/17

Maura McKeon Kindergarten Teacher mmckeon@chatham.k12.nc.us 10/4

Carrie McMillan Kindergarten Teacher cmcmillan@chatham.k12.nc.us 6/22

Julie Morgan Kindergarten Teacher jmorgan@chatham.k12.nc.us 7/23

Kimberly Vickers Kindergarten Teacher kvickers@chatham.k12.nc.us 2/18

Ashley Bologna 1st Grade Teacher abologna@chatham.k12.nc.us 9/24

Kelly Deibler-Billinger 1st Grade Teacher kbillinger@chatham.k12.nc.us 8/14

Mandy Holmberg 1st Grade Teacher holmberg@chatham.k12.nc.us 5/30

Marilyn Martin 1st Grade Teacher mtmartin@chatham.k12.nc.us 8/14

Beth Mitchell 1st Grade Teacher bmitchel@chatham.k12.nc.us 3/23

Chris Frew 2nd Grade Teacher cfrew@chatham.k12.nc.us 3/7

Dana Griffin 2nd Grade Teacher dgriffin@chatham.k12.nc.us 12/14

Lisa Hooker-Smith 2nd Grade Teacher smithl@chatham.k12.nc.us 1/17

Taylor Prickett-Scannell 2nd Grade Teacher tscannell@chatham.k12.nc.us 5/22

Natalie Shaner 2nd Grade Teacher nshaner@chatham.k12.nc.us 12/29

Debbie Via 2nd Grade Teacher dvia@chatham.k12.nc.us 1/23
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Heather Bearman 3rd Grade Teacher hbearman@chatham.k12.nc.us 4/12

Erin Beasley-Boecke 3rd Grade Teacher eboecke@chatham.k12.nc.us 10/24

Taryn Gill 3rd Grade Teacher tgill@chatham.k12.nc.us  9/23

Taylor Poitras 3rd Grade Teacher ttpoitras@chatham.k12.nc.us 5/25

Emily Kinder 3rd Grade Teacher ekinder@chatham.k12.nc.us 2/20

Stephanie Wegrzyn 4th grade Teacher swegrzyn@chatham.k12.nc.us

Kendra Riggsbee 4th grade Teacher Kendrar@chatham.k12.nc.us 11/4

Phillip Thomas 4th grade Teacher pthomas@chatham.k21.nc.us 12/20

Rebecca Tompkins 4th grade Teacher rbtompkins@chatham.k12.nc.us  10/11

Melissa Green 4th grade Teacher mgreen@chatham.k12,nc.us 3/27

Jennifer Hawkins 5th grade Teacher jlhawkins@chatham.k12.nc.us 2/17

Ginger Light 5th grade Teacher glight@chatham.k12.nc.us 12/24

Amy McNish 5th grade Teacher ajmcnish@chatham.k12.nc.us 11/20

Stephanie Sevelovitz 5th grade Teacher ssevelovitz@chatham.k12.nc.us 1/23

Denise Ritz Art Teacher Specialist Teacher denritz@chatham.k12.nc.us 6/11

Debbie Minor Media Specialist Specialist Teacher dminor@chatham.k12.nc.us 11/13

David Smith Music Teacher Specialist Teacher dbsmith@chatham.k12.nc.us 8/21

Matt Wilkins Physical Education Specialist Teacher mwilkins@chatham.k21.nc.us 10/18

Diana Bowling Physical Education Specialist Teacher dbowling@chatham.k12.nc.us 8/18

Donna Meyer Pre-K Teacher Assistant dpmeyer@chatham.k12.nc.us 8/18

Demetrius Smith Pre-K Teacher Assistant peachess@chatham.k12.nc.us 5/16

Jennifer Glosson  Teacher Assistant jglosson@chatham.k12.nc.us 10/30

Elizabeth Peele  Teacher Assistant Epeele@chatham.k12.nc.us 12/23

Doris Gilmore  Teacher Assistant dorisgilmore@chatham.k12.nc.us 3/22

Doris Snipes  Teacher Assistant dsnipes@chatham.k12.nc.us 11/11

Michelle Mann Teacher Assistant mmann@chatham.k12.nc.us 7/30
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Ronda Teta Teacher Assistant rteta@chatham.k12.nc.us 10/14

Dianna Poindexter AIG Student Support dpoindexter@chatham.k12.nc.us 6/1

Christina Doyle Curriculum Coach Student Support clowman@chatham.k12.nc.us 4/19

Terri Fannin EC Student Support tfannin@chatham.k12.nc.us 4/24

Lori Kleberg EC Student Support lkleberg@chatham.k12.nc.us 7/7

Beverly Rhodes EC (part-time) Student Support bkrhodes@chatham.k12.nc.us 4/10

Johanna Ayala Rugel ESL Student Support jayalarugel@chatham.k12.nc.us 5/14

Leann Munoz Guidance Student Support lmunoz@chatham.k12.ns.us 2/12

Donna Stevenson Reading Specialist Student Support dsteven@chatham.k12.nc.us 3/5

Rhonda Batten Reading Specialist Student Support rhonda@chatham.k12.nc.us 12/25

Nancy Lepine Speech Language Student Support nlepine@chatham.k12.nc.us 11/8

Rachel Norris Social Worker School Support - District rnorris@chatham.k12.nc.us  8/18

Charlene Washington Bus Driver School Support charlenewashington72@gmail.com 9/9

Jeff Alston Custodian School Support jeffalston@chatham.k12.nc.us 

Beth Ellis Custodian School Support bellis@chatham.k12.nc.us 7/19

Rita Ellis Custodian School Support rellis@chatham.k12.nc.us 1/5

Ronnie Gilmore Custodian School Support rgilmore@chatham.k12.nc.us 6/3

Becky Brown Food Service School Support babrown@chatham.k12.nc.us 11/13

Laura Staub Food Service School Support lmstaub@chatham.k12.nc.us 12/31

Renee Langley Food Service, Manager School Support rlangley@chatham.k12.nc.us  3/22
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